RESTAURANTS e e
R1 - CHAI WU *
R2 - HOTBOX

R3 - DAILY SPECIAL 2

R4 - DAILY SPECIAL 1

R5 - FLESH & BUNS ey -y
R6 - AROUND THE CLUCK ol il
R7 - THREE FALCONS

R8 - BRINDISA

R9 - JUICI JERK

R10 - TREATS CLUB

R11 - THE CINNAMON CLUB
R12 - TECHNIQUE

R13 - STEAK AND COMPANY
R14 - JUNSEI

R15 - MANTHAN

R16 - SARTORIA

R17 - BURGER & LOBSTER

R18 - THE ZETTER TOWNHOUSE
R19 - BIBO

R20 - HERITAGE

R21 - HOPPERS

R22 - ANGELINA

R23 - NEAT BURGER

R24 - BIG MAMMA

R25 - HACHE

R26 - DUMPLINGS’ LEGEND

R27 - ROTI KING

R28 - CIN CIN

R29 - LA ROULOTTE BY MAGICA 87 5
R30 - COUNTRY FIRE KITCHEN/WOODFIRE CAMPING e &

DAILY SPECIAL R3

WEDNESDAY/THURSDAY - CHISHURU
FRIDAY - RHYTHM KITCHEN
SATURDAY - TATALE

SUNDAY - WOOD & WATER

DAILY SPECIAL R4

WEDNESDAY/THURSDAY - RAINBO
FRIDAY - LA TUA PASTA
SATURDAY - ISSHO-NI
SUNDAY - SANTO REMEDIO
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Information Medic Disabled Toilet Shop & Drop Restaurant BBQ Artisan Bar Laurent-Perrier Coffee Beer Soft ice Water
Point Toilet Cloakroom Area R ant  Prod Champagne Drink Cream Refill

Collection Point Station
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Allsopp’'s

Aperol

Axia

BaxterStorey

Beefstake Club

Belazu Ingredient Company
Bertotti Gelato & Coffee
Bertotti Gelato & Coffee
Beyond Meat
BigBoyBeanBag

Birrifcio Angelo Poretti
Blondies Kitchen
Bottleshot

CanO Water

Cranes Cider

Crodino

Crossip Drinks

Daddy Rack Whiskey
Doughlicious

Doughnut Time
Edinburgh Gin

Edinburgh Gin

Freddie's Flowers

Holy Moly

Inner Circle

Jim and Tonic

John Paul Jones Rum
Jubel

KIND Snacks

Lola’s Cupcakes

Miami Cocktail Co
Mirabeau

Mrs. Meyer's Clean Day
Natashkino

Native Snacks

Nonna Tonda

Odysea

Olly's

Ooni Pizza Oven
Pimentae Drinks

Pimm’s and Prosecco Bar
Pimm’s and Prosecco Bar
Pimm’s and Prosecco Bar
Ramsbury Gin

Remeo Gelato

Sauce Shop

Stalwart Crafts

Stella Artois Unfiltered
Tarwi

Taste France - French Epicerie
Tasty Mates

Teapigs

The Equiano Rum Co

The Jolly Hog

The Maverick Bar Company
The Uncommon

Tribelli

Wave Artisan Gelato

TIPIS
Ahmad Tea
Gorillas
MenabreaT4

A BLOCK
Abel & Cole
Araw lce cream
ARTISAN ITALIAN
HelloFresh
KUDA Cocktails
Lesley's Sauces
Shawbury Wine

STANDS

S34
S99
S40
SP8
S67
S94
S96
S98
S1
SP1
S7
S29
s$104
S33
S26
S90
S57
S95
S30
SP3
S93
§72
$105
$103
S60
$52
S50
S$31
S$32
SP6
S11
S5
$13
S66
$45
$43
S8
S$15
S$10
S89
S28
S59
S73
s101
S46
S92
FP1
S3
S47
S68
S$51
S4
S42
S6
S2
S41
SP2
S97

T
T3

A13
A8

A9

A11
A14
A12
A10

D BLOCK

Féte des Flaveurs
Green Chef

10 SONO FVG
Joe & Seph's
ManilLife

CHALETS
ARAXOS FOODS
Atopia
Berczy Hard Seltzer
Berne
Bio&Me
Bluto
Cafe Pacifico - Mexican
D.O. CAVA
DASH
DUG Drinks
Exmoor Caviar
Feragaia
Flint and Flame
Journey to the West
Long Shot Hard Seltzer
Mamma G Cookies
Nc’nean Organic Whisky Distillery
Pentire drinks
Préspero Tequila
Quatre Vin
SERVE IT UP LTD
SERVE IT UP LTD
The Felix Project
Thermomix
Zooki

CRAFT BEER & CIDER TRAIL
Bianca Road Brew Co
Budweiser Budvar
Free Star
Friendship Adventure Brewery
Gorgeous Brewery
Maule Brewing Co
People’s Captain Craft Beer
Réserve Royale Beer
S&A Cider Supplies
SALT
Showerings Cider
Small Beer
Stone & Wood Brewing Co.
Tiny Rebel

SMALL PRODUCERS
Bluestone Vineyards
Cardrona Distillery
Madeleine and Co
On Cloud Wine
OTC Beverages
Saved Food
SESAME KINGDOM
Soul Fruit
SPICY RYE'S
The Foraging Fox
These Days
West Bakes Cookies!
WILD CHAI

GREAT TASTE
Biscottilicious
Biltong & Jerky Boss
Bottle Bar & Shop
Highland Liquor
Isaac Poad
Nuditea
Randy's Sauce Co
Riverford Organics
The Oxton Liqueur Company
Woolery Forbes

Consorzio Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie DOC D13 @
D1
D9
D13
D7

C13
C26

Cc33 7

C50

C57

C19 4
c14
C34
C17
C56
C58
c22
C30
C25
C31
C51
C32
c11
C48
C49
c21
C53
c28

=

P11
P7
P1
P6
P8

P12
P14

P5

GT3

GT11 | O
GT4

GT8

GT6é
GT7
GT2
GTS
GT1
GT9



